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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

ALICIA ROSE VICTORIOUS 5K
Voorhees NJ May 21 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   176 Dominic Lizzio      M    34 BERLIN       NJ   17:25   17:27  5:37    MALE Winner     1/66   M  
    2    73 Anthony MacKlin     M    17 BERLIN       NJ   18:19   18:22  5:55      2nd Male      2/66   M  
    3    89 Sean Murphy         M    33 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:39   19:39  6:20   1/21   M30-39    3/66   M  
    4    49 Billy Groble        M    21 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:41   19:44  6:22   1/9    M20-29    4/66   M  
    5    50 Daniel Groble       M    18 CHERRY HILL  NJ   22:03   22:06  7:07   1/7    M15-19    5/66   M  
    6    71 Ryan Loyer          M    31 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   22:11   22:16  7:10   2/21   M30-39    6/66   M  
    7   132 William Usher       M    43 AUDUBON      NJ   22:08   22:24  7:13   1/6    M40-49    7/66   M  
    8    31 Nathan Donnelly     M    13 BERLIN       NJ   22:42   22:45  7:20   1/9    M13&UND   8/66   M  
    9    69 Kasey Louie         F    12 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   22:49   22:53  7:22   FEMALE Winner    1/75   F  
   10    22 Edward D'Armiento   M    26 LEBANON      NJ   22:50   22:53  7:22   2/9    M20-29    9/66   M  

    
   11    59 Brian Jacobs        M    24 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:41   22:54  7:23   3/9    M20-29   10/66   M  
   12    24 Todd Deluca         M    39 CHERRY HILL  NJ   22:55   22:57  7:24   3/21   M30-39   11/66   M  
   13    20 Jon Chucas          M    48 HADDON TOWNS NJ   23:05   23:10  7:28   2/6    M40-49   12/66   M  
   14    87 Kristen Mueller     F    29 AUDUBON      NJ   23:33   23:38  7:37     2nd Female     2/75   F  
   15   109 Daniel Rosenthal    M    31 VOORHEES     NJ   23:44   23:51  7:41   4/21   M30-39   13/66   M  
   16    94 Will Nelson         M     8 CHERRY HILL  NJ   23:49   23:51  7:41   2/9    M13&UND  14/66   M  
   17    95 Charlie Nemeth      M    14 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:01   24:04  7:45   2/7    M15-19   15/66   M  
   18    34 Scott Duckett       M    26 BLUE ANCHOR  NJ   24:44   24:48  7:59   4/9    M20-29   16/66   M  
   19     1 Alexander Apple     M    32 PHILADELPHIA PA   24:48   24:53  8:01   5/21   M30-39   17/66   M  
   20    55 Phil Hughes         M    38 PHILADELPHIA PA   24:55   25:00  8:03   6/21   M30-39   18/66   M  

    
   21    16 Lee Bye             M    29 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   24:47   25:03  8:04   5/9    M20-29   19/66   M  
   22    72 Tabitha MacKenzie   F    21 ATCO         NJ   25:41   25:46  8:18   1/13   F20-29    3/75   F  
   23    92 Natalie Naticchia   F    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:40   25:55  8:21   1/22   F15-19    4/75   F  
   24   142 Wayden Ay           F    18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:41   25:55  8:21   2/22   F15-19    5/75   F  
   25   140 Ashley Campo        F    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:41   25:55  8:21   3/22   F15-19    6/75   F  
   26    64 Thomas Kenny        M    59 VOORHEES     NJ   25:49   25:56  8:21   1/7    M50-59   20/66   M  
   27    74 Kristin Makely      F    50 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:43   25:57  8:21   1/5    F50-59    7/75   F  
   28    48 Bill Groble         M    50 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:03   26:07  8:25   2/7    M50-59   21/66   M  
   29    11 Lauren Boldizar     F    34 MEDFORD      NJ   25:58   26:09  8:25   1/18   F30-39    8/75   F  
   30    78 Courtney McCarthy   F    25 PHILADELPHIA PA   26:39   26:39  8:35   2/13   F20-29    9/75   F  

    
   31    53 Abigail Higgins     F    25 MEDFORD      NJ   26:37   26:41  8:36   3/13   F20-29   10/75   F  
   32   167 Sean Farrell        M    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   26:52   26:52  8:39   3/7    M15-19   22/66   M  
   33    25 Natalie Depersia    F    17 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:45   27:00  8:42   4/22   F15-19   11/75   F  
   34    76 Megan Maynes        F    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   26:45   27:00  8:42   5/22   F15-19   12/75   F  
   35    90 Brian Murphy        M    28 VOORHEES     NJ   26:51   27:05  8:43   6/9    M20-29   23/66   M  
   36   112 Joe Schwindt        M    53 VOORHEES     NJ   27:02   27:08  8:44   3/7    M50-59   24/66   M  
   37   172 Marc Pinsky         M    54 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:01   27:11  8:45   4/7    M50-59   25/66   M  
   38    18 Mark Cantiveros     M    30 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:23   27:27  8:50   7/21   M30-39   26/66   M  
   39    17 Devin Canfield      M    31 MAGNOLIA     NJ   27:15   27:29  8:51   8/21   M30-39   27/66   M  
   40   169 Robert Karlan       M    61 VOORHEES     NJ   27:25   27:33  8:52   1/1    M60-69   28/66   M  

    
   41   146 Bernie Genet        M    73 VOORHEES     NJ   27:39   27:42  8:55   1/4    M70+     29/66   M  
   42   134 Robert Whartenby    M    31 AUDUBON      NJ   27:29   27:44  8:56   9/21   M30-39   30/66   M  
   43   153 Kim McDonald        F    28 AUDUBON      NJ   27:33   27:44  8:56   4/13   F20-29   13/75   F  
   44   131 Carrie Trantas      F    38 CHERRY HILL  NJ   27:38   27:45  8:56   2/18   F30-39   14/75   F  
   45    14 Rachel Brophy       F    24 WESTAMPTON   NJ   27:44   27:51  8:58   5/13   F20-29   15/75   F  
   46   141 Grace Winter        F    15 HADDONFIELD  NJ   27:35   27:51  8:58   6/22   F15-19   16/75   F  
   47    61 Grace Kegler        F    15 HADDONFIELD  NJ   27:36   27:51  8:58   7/22   F15-19   17/75   F  
   48    37 Lauren Gatton       F    26 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   27:42   27:53  8:59   6/13   F20-29   18/75   F  
   49    62 Amanda Kelly        F    37 BERLIN       NJ   27:42   27:54  8:59   3/18   F30-39   19/75   F  
   50    10 Jessica Blake       F    43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:00   28:00  9:01   1/11   F40-49   20/75   F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   161 Brian Flanagan      M    33 VOORHEES     NJ   27:47   28:00  9:01  10/21   M30-39   31/66   M  
   52   162 Traci Kelly         F    36 MARLTON      NJ   27:48   28:01  9:01   4/18   F30-39   21/75   F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qLn50cS9Tm8&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-30192
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   53   171 Jeff Boldizar       M    36 MEFORD       NJ   27:52   28:04  9:02  11/21   M30-39   32/66   M  
   54    60 Ronald Jasper       M    47 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   28:28   28:34  9:12   3/6    M40-49   33/66   M  
   55    80 Brandon McClernan   M    16 VOORHEES     NJ   28:33   28:38  9:13   4/7    M15-19   34/66   M  
   56    65 Jade Kenny          F    16 VOORHEES     NJ   28:38   28:44  9:15   8/22   F15-19   22/75   F  
   57    66 Madison Lavine      F    15 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:34   28:50  9:17   9/22   F15-19   23/75   F  
   58   127 Riley Smith         F    14 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:35   28:50  9:17  10/22   F15-19   24/75   F  
   59    29 Catelyn Dietrich    F    19 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   28:50   28:50  9:17  11/22   F15-19   25/75   F  
   60   125 Emily Smart         F    14 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:40   28:51  9:18  12/22   F15-19   26/75   F  

    
   61   122 Phil Smart          M    55 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:43   28:54  9:18   5/7    M50-59   35/66   M  
   62    68 Patrick Lippincott  M    70 WENONAH      NJ   29:01   29:10  9:24   2/4    M70+     36/66   M  
   63    77 Stef McCarthy       F    46 CHERRY HILL  NJ   28:58   29:10  9:24   2/11   F40-49   27/75   F  
   64    97 Michelle Nocito     F    40 VOORHEES     NJ   28:58   29:10  9:24   3/11   F40-49   28/75   F  
   65    54 Nathana Hirsch      F    49 HADDONFIELD  NJ   29:09   29:16  9:26   4/11   F40-49   29/75   F  
   66   137 Stu Zucker          M    39 CHERRY HILL  NJ   29:27   29:30  9:30  12/21   M30-39   37/66   M  
   67   154 Louise Dibiase      F    61 FRANKLINVILL NJ   29:20   29:32  9:31   1/3    F60-69   30/75   F  
   68    63 Kristi Kenny        F    23 EMERSON      NJ   29:13   29:34  9:31   7/13   F20-29   31/75   F  
   69    84 Benjamin Molinas    M    24 BELMAR       NJ   29:08   29:34  9:31   7/9    M20-29   38/66   M  
   70   170 Dana Flasser        F    24 SHAMONG      NJ   29:32   29:39  9:33   8/13   F20-29   32/75   F  

    
   71   133 Billy Usher         M    10 AUDUBON      NJ   29:27   29:42  9:34   3/9    M13&UND  39/66   M  
   72   152 Lauaren Nicosia     F    34 BRIDGETON    NJ   29:47   30:00  9:40   5/18   F30-39   33/75   F  
   73   106 Tom Reilly          M    30 PHILADELPHIA PA   30:05   30:16  9:45  13/21   M30-39   40/66   M  
   74    51 Jacklin Gulino      F    30 MARLTON      NJ   30:35   30:42  9:53   6/18   F30-39   34/75   F  
   75    96 Stephanie Nemeth    F    17 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:42   30:46  9:54  13/22   F15-19   35/75   F  
   76    79 Janet McClernan     F    52 VOORHEES     NJ   30:59   31:05 10:01   2/5    F50-59   36/75   F  
   77   130 Joanne Swift        F    57 MARLTON      NJ   30:56   31:06 10:01   3/5    F50-59   37/75   F  
   78    32 Dennis Dool         M    50 WILDWOOD     NJ   30:46   31:15 10:04   6/7    M50-59   41/66   M  
   79     5 Caroline Beckett    F    18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   31:07   31:21 10:06  14/22   F15-19   38/75   F  
   80   102 Katie Pileggi       F    18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   31:07   31:22 10:06  15/22   F15-19   39/75   F  

    
   81     4 Matigan Bayer       F    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   31:07   31:22 10:06  16/22   F15-19   40/75   F  
   82    98 Bella Nugent        F    18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   31:07   31:22 10:06  17/22   F15-19   41/75   F  
   83    70 Jaimee Loyer        F    32 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   31:32   31:42 10:13   7/18   F30-39   42/75   F  
   84    56 Regina Iezzi        F    20 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   31:47   31:53 10:16   9/13   F20-29   43/75   F  
   85    67 Katie Lawrence      F    34 OCEAN CITY   NJ   31:47   32:00 10:18   8/18   F30-39   44/75   F  
   86   168 Gary Cantiveros     M    28 SICKLERVILLE NJ   32:43   32:47 10:34   8/9    M20-29   42/66   M  
   87    35 Danielle Farrell    F    27 HADDONFIELD  NJ   32:44   32:53 10:35  10/13   F20-29   45/75   F  
   88    99 Jeremy Orlin        M    33 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:53   33:03 10:39  14/21   M30-39   43/66   M  
   89   114 Anthony Scutti      M    38 VOORHEES     NJ   33:02   33:18 10:43  15/21   M30-39   44/66   M  
   90   119 Julie Shannon       F    30 GIBBSBORO    NJ   33:26   33:38 10:50   9/18   F30-39   46/75   F  

    
   91    46 Kate Green          F    14 HADDONFIELD  NJ   33:50   34:05 10:58  18/22   F15-19   47/75   F  
   92    52 Nilima Gupta        F    32 VOORHEES     NJ   33:55   34:09 11:00  10/18   F30-39   48/75   F  
   93   145 Aidan Scott         M    14 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:08   34:17 11:02   5/7    M15-19   45/66   M  
   94    58 Lisa Jacobs         F    61 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:03   34:17 11:02   2/3    F60-69   49/75   F  
   95   143 Jamie Matozzo       F    37 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:13   34:23 11:04  11/18   F30-39   50/75   F  
   96    82 Marta McGovern      F    47 MARLTON      NJ   34:14   34:24 11:05   5/11   F40-49   51/75   F  
   97    39 Dimeji Gisanrin     M    36 PHILADELPHIA PA   34:11   34:33 11:08  16/21   M30-39   46/66   M  
   98   126 Marcy Smith         F    64 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   34:33   34:42 11:10   3/3    F60-69   52/75   F  
   99    26 Shannon Dezeeuw     F    26 HAINESPORT   NJ   34:31   34:45 11:11  11/13   F20-29   53/75   F  
  100    86 Christopher Mucci   M    32 PHILADELPHIA PA   34:35   34:47 11:12  17/21   M30-39   47/66   M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101    15 Ryan Burchinow      M    33 VOORHEES     NJ   34:44   34:55 11:15  18/21   M30-39   48/66   M  
  102    21 Karen Costanzo      F    50 BERLIN       NJ   35:11   35:25 11:24   4/5    F50-59   54/75   F  
  103    83 Krista Mikolajczews F    39 BERLIN       NJ   35:11   35:25 11:24  12/18   F30-39   55/75   F  
  104   104 Erica Raizman       F    27 PHILADELPHIA PA   35:26   35:38 11:28  12/13   F20-29   56/75   F  
  105   164 Milo Downham        M     8 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   35:33   35:38 11:29   4/9    M13&UND  49/66   M  
  106   163 David Downham       M    40 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   35:34   35:39 11:29   4/6    M40-49   50/66   M  
  107   144 Steven Wallace      M    28 MARLTON      NJ   35:54   35:54 11:34   9/9    M20-29   51/66   M  
  108   180 Taylor Oilin        F    32 VOORHEES     NJ   35:48   36:09 11:38  13/18   F30-39   57/75   F  
  109   129 Margot Sottosanti   F    27 WILLOW GROVE PA   35:55   36:13 11:40  13/13   F20-29   58/75   F  
  110   128 Paul Sottosanti     M    32 LUTZ         FL   35:55   36:13 11:40  19/21   M30-39   52/66   M  

   
  111   110 Steve Sanford       M    59 WESTVILLE    NJ   36:19   36:26 11:44   7/7    M50-59   53/66   M  
  112   175 Elizabeth Hill      F    35 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   36:22   36:41 11:49  14/18   F30-39   59/75   F  
  113   174 Adam Hill           M    31 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   36:22   36:41 11:49  20/21   M30-39   54/66   M  
  114   135 Timothy Whelihan    M    31 MARLTON      NJ   36:33   36:44 11:50  21/21   M30-39   55/66   M  
  115   157 Brady Kennedy       M    11 MEDFORD      NJ   36:39   36:47 11:51   5/9    M13&UND  56/66   M  
  116   160 Shane Martin        M    12 MEDFORD      NJ   37:44   37:44 12:09   6/9    M13&UND  57/66   M  
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  117   113 Gil Scutti          M    70 VOORHEES     NJ   37:52   38:02 12:15   3/4    M70+     58/66   M  
  118   155 Lucas Kennedy       M     8 MEDFORD      NJ   37:59   38:07 12:17   7/9    M13&UND  59/66   M  
  119   159 Ian Martin          M    12 MEDFORD      NJ   38:00   38:09 12:17   8/9    M13&UND  60/66   M  
  120   158 Sean Kennedy        M    42 MEDFORD      NJ   38:03   38:12 12:18   5/6    M40-49   61/66   M  

   
  121   156 Melanie Kennedy     F    44 MEDFORD      NJ   38:17   38:26 12:22   6/11   F40-49   60/75   F  
  122    38 Gisha George        F    33 VOORHEES     NJ   39:48   40:02 12:53  15/18   F30-39   61/75   F  
  123    40 Ukpe Gisanrin       F    35 NEWARK       DE   40:09   40:09 12:56  16/18   F30-39   62/75   F  
  124   123 Julia Smart         F    52 HADDONFIELD  NJ   41:21   41:32 13:23   5/5    F50-59   63/75   F  
  125    57 Caren Izzo          F    42 PHILADELPHIA PA   41:20   41:33 13:23   7/11   F40-49   64/75   F  
  126    19 Emily Carroll       F    41 MEDFORD      NJ   41:48   42:01 13:32   8/11   F40-49   65/75   F  
  127   179 Kelly Steltz        F    18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   44:34   44:50 14:26  19/22   F15-19   66/75   F  
  128     2 Marcia Baker        F    18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   44:34   44:50 14:26  20/22   F15-19   67/75   F  
  129   100 Lauren Parsinitz    F    30 GIBBSBORO    NJ   45:00   45:14 14:34  17/18   F30-39   68/75   F  
  130   178 Lila Arnott         F    17 TELFORD      PA   45:28   45:50 14:46  21/22   F15-19   69/75   F  

   
  131   177 Hollie Walbrandt    F    17 TELFORD      PA   45:28   45:51 14:46  22/22   F15-19   70/75   F  
  132   165 Stacey Brown Daunha F    40 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   45:44   46:02 14:49   9/11   F40-49   71/75   F  
  133   150 Rocco Rice          M     6 OCEAN CITY   NJ   46:00   46:04 14:50   9/9    M13&UND  62/66   M  
  134   148 Brad Rice           M    42 OCEAN CITY   NJ   45:57   46:07 14:51   6/6    M40-49   63/66   M  
  135   136 Rebekah Wilcox      F    39 PHILADELPHIA PA   47:33   47:50 15:24  18/18   F30-39   72/75   F  
  136    43 Sharon Goodfellow   F    45 VOORHEES     NJ   48:24   48:35 15:38  10/11   F40-49   73/75   F  
  137    44 Josh Goodfellow     M    14 VOORHEES     NJ   49:38   49:46 16:02   6/7    M15-19   64/66   M  
  138   105 Zach Redrow         M    18 VOORHEES     NJ   49:37   49:47 16:02   7/7    M15-19   65/66   M  
  139   111 Edwin Schulnick     M    79 VOORHEES     NJ   51:35   51:47 16:40   4/4    M70+     66/66   M  
  140   149 Anna Rice           F     8 OCEAN CITY   NJ 1:00:33 1:00:41 19:32   1/1    F13&UND  74/75   F  
  141   147 Lorie Rice          F    41 OCEAN CITY   NJ 1:00:32 1:00:42 19:32  11/11   F40-49   75/75   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 2 SCORE BASED ON GUN TIME 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1   176 Dominic Lizzio      34 BERLIN       NJ   17:27  
    2     2    73 Anthony MacKlin     17 BERLIN       NJ   18:22  
    3     3    89 Sean Murphy         33 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:39  
    4     4    49 Billy Groble        21 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:44  
    5     5    50 Daniel Groble       18 CHERRY HILL  NJ   22:06  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     9    69 Kasey Louie         12 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   22:53  
    2    14    87 Kristen Mueller     29 AUDUBON      NJ   23:38  
    3    22    72 Tabitha MacKenzie   21 ATCO         NJ   25:46  
    4    23    92 Natalie Naticchia   16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:55  
    5    24   142 Wayden Ay           18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:55  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
TOP 2 EACH AGE GROUP SCORE BASED ON CHIP TIME 

 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (2 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     7    31 Nathan Donnelly      13 BERLIN       NJ   22:42  
    2    15    94 Will Nelson           8 CHERRY HILL  NJ   23:49  
    3    70   133 Billy Usher          10 AUDUBON      NJ   29:27  
    4   104   164 Milo Downham          8 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   35:33  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (2 WINNERS) 
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   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   139   149 Anna Rice             8 OCEAN CITY   NJ 1:00:32  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     4    50 Daniel Groble        18 CHERRY HILL  NJ   22:03  
    2    16    95 Charlie Nemeth       14 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:01  
    3    31   167 Sean Farrell         16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   26:52  
    4    54    80 Brandon McClernan    16 VOORHEES     NJ   28:33  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    22    92 Natalie Naticchia    16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:40  
    2    23   142 Wayden Ay            18 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:41  
    3    24   140 Ashley Campo         16 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:41  
    4    32    25 Natalie Depersia     17 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:45  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     3    49 Billy Groble         21 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:41  
    2    10    59 Brian Jacobs         24 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:41  
    3     9    22 Edward D'Armiento    26 LEBANON      NJ   22:50  
    4    17    34 Scott Duckett        26 BLUE ANCHOR  NJ   24:44  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    21    72 Tabitha MacKenzie    21 ATCO         NJ   25:41  
    2    30    53 Abigail Higgins      25 MEDFORD      NJ   26:37  
    3    29    78 Courtney McCarthy    25 PHILADELPHIA PA   26:39  
    4    42   153 Kim McDonald         28 AUDUBON      NJ   27:33  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     3    89 Sean Murphy          33 PHILADELPHIA PA   19:39  
    2     5    71 Ryan Loyer           31 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   22:11  
    3    11    24 Todd Deluca          39 CHERRY HILL  NJ   22:55  
    4    14   109 Daniel Rosenthal     31 VOORHEES     NJ   23:44  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    28    11 Lauren Boldizar      34 MEDFORD      NJ   25:58  
    2    43   131 Carrie Trantas       38 CHERRY HILL  NJ   27:38  
    3    48    62 Amanda Kelly         37 BERLIN       NJ   27:42  
    4    51   162 Traci Kelly          36 MARLTON      NJ   27:48  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     6   132 William Usher        43 AUDUBON      NJ   22:08  
    2    12    20 Jon Chucas           48 HADDON TOWNS NJ   23:05  
    3    53    60 Ronald Jasper        47 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   28:28  
    4   105   163 David Downham        40 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   35:34  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    49    10 Jessica Blake        43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:00  
    2    62    77 Stef McCarthy        46 CHERRY HILL  NJ   28:58  
    3    63    97 Michelle Nocito      40 VOORHEES     NJ   28:58  
    4    64    54 Nathana Hirsch       49 HADDONFIELD  NJ   29:09  
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MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    25    64 Thomas Kenny         59 VOORHEES     NJ   25:49  
    2    27    48 Bill Groble          50 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:03  
    3    36   172 Marc Pinsky          54 HADDON HEIGH NJ   27:01  
    4    35   112 Joe Schwindt         53 VOORHEES     NJ   27:02  

 
 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    26    74 Kristin Makely       50 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:43  
    2    76   130 Joanne Swift         57 MARLTON      NJ   30:56  
    3    75    79 Janet McClernan      52 VOORHEES     NJ   30:59  
    4   101    21 Karen Costanzo       50 BERLIN       NJ   35:11  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    39   169 Robert Karlan        61 VOORHEES     NJ   27:25  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    66   154 Louise Dibiase       61 FRANKLINVILL NJ   29:20  
    2    93    58 Lisa Jacobs          61 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:03  
    3    97   126 Marcy Smith          64 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   34:33  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    40   146 Bernie Genet         73 VOORHEES     NJ   27:39  
    2    61    68 Patrick Lippincott   70 WENONAH      NJ   29:01  
    3   116   113 Gil Scutti           70 VOORHEES     NJ   37:52  
    4   138   111 Edwin Schulnick      79 VOORHEES     NJ   51:35  

 


